

FOLSOM PRO RODEO

Folsom Chamber of Commerce 200 Wool Street Folsom, California 95630

2022 Queen Contestant Application

Eligibility:

The Miss Folsom Pro Rodeo Queen Contest is open to young women 18-24 years of age as of the application due date of **May 31, 2022**. Contestants must not have previously held the title of Miss Folsom Pro Rodeo Queen. We encourage young women with aspirations to compete for the Miss Rodeo California Queen title to enter this competition. Therefore, applicants should meet the eligibility criteria of the Miss Rodeo California competition.

Contestants will be judged in the categories of Speech, Interview, Horsemanship (no stallions allowed), Personality, and Impromptu Questions. The competition will be held on **June 24 & 25, 2022**. Mandatory Zoom Orientation on **June 2, 2022**, (please wear Western Street attire) and information packets with competition details will follow.

Please complete the application herein and enclose an 8 x 10 black and white or color photo by **May 31, 2022**. All entries must be postmarked by 5:00 p.m. In addition, please email a clear digital photo to paintedjen@aol.com. There is a \$100.00 non-refundable entry fee due with application. Please make checks payable to the Folsom Chamber of Commerce.

Personal Information:

Name:		Age:	Birth Date:	
Address:	City: _		Zip:	
Email:		Phone Number:		
Education:				
High School Attended				
College Attended				
Please list your major and degrees you hold				
Other				
Activities:				
High School				

College						
Special Interests and Activ	ities (non-horse relate	d). Include awards re	eceived.			
Goals						
List Rodeos, Horse shows	and/or other Horse Ac	ctivities in which you	participate. Inclu	de awards receiv	ved.	
Why would you like to be	Miss Folsom Pro Rode	eo 2022? (Fifty word	s or less)			
				·		
	Please attach any sp	onsor information or	n a separate 8 ½ ɔ	x 11 sheet of pap	er.	
Signature of Applicant: _				Date:		



FOLSOM PRO RODEO

Folsom Chamber of Commerce 200 Wool Street Folsom, California 95630

2022 Queen Contestant Release

The undersigned does hereby voluntarily assume all risks arising out of and/or connected with her participation in the Folsom Pro Rodeo event, and does hereby release the Folsom Pro Rodeo and the Folsom Chamber of Commerce, the employees, agents and/or offices, and all other persons associated with the organization, for any and all claims and causes of action that may result in any injury to the undersigned or to the participating person which has been sustained or may be sustained, and from any and all damages to property belonging to the undersigned that may be a result of her participation in the Folsom Pro Rodeo events.

I hereby grant the unrestricted right and permission to copyright and use, re-use, publish, and republish photographic portraits or pictures of me or in which may be included intact or in part made through any and all media now or hereafter known for illustration, art, promotion, advertising, trade, or any other purposes. I also permit the use of any printed material and web publication in connection therewith. I hereby relinquish any right that I may have to examine or approve the completed product or products or the advertising copy or printed matter that may be used in conjunction therewith or the use to which it may be applied. I hereby affirm that I am over the age of majority and have the right to contract in my own name. I have read the above authorization, release and agreement, prior to its execution; I fully understand the contents thereof. This agreement shall be binding upon me and my heirs, legal representatives and assigns.

Contestant Signature:	Date:	
Print Name:		
Emergency Contact:	Phone N	lumber: